
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Michigan State 285  283  292       860  -4 

T8  T3  2   Auburn 296  286  290       872  +8 
2  2  3   Alabama, U. of 290  289  296       875  +11 

T14  T10  T4   Texas A&M 304  287  289       880  +16 
10  T3  T4   Vanderbilt 298  284  298       880  +16 
3  T7  6   Tennessee 291  297  293       881  +17 

11  T7  7   Duke 299  289  295       883  +19 
4  T5  8   Virginia 292  292  300       884  +20 
5  T5  9   Wake Forest 293  291  301       885  +21 

T14  9  10   Louisville, Univ. of 304  285  298       887  +23 
T8  13  11   North Carolina 296  296  298       890  +26 
13  17  12   Denver, Univ. of 302  300  290       892  +28 
7  T10  13   South Carolina 295  296  302       893  +29 
6  T10  14   Florida State Univ. 294  297  307       898  +34 

12  14  15   North Carolina St. 301  293  306       900  +36 
17  16  16   N. Car. Wilmington 310  291  302       903  +39 
16  15  17   Kent State 306  293  306       905  +41 
18  18  18   East Carolina Univ. 316  311  319       946  +82 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Sara-Maude Juneau  Louisville, Univ. of  70   68  68       206  -10   
3 T2   Laura Kueny  Michigan State  69   72  71       212  -4   
2 T2   Marina Alex  Vanderbilt  71   68  73       212  -4   

T6 4   Courtney Ellenbogen  Duke  70   73  70       213  -3   
T6 5   Cydney Clanton  Auburn  73   70  71       214  -2   
T6 T6   Candace Schepperle  Auburn  71   72  73       216  E   
T16 T6   Shannon Warner  Michigan State  72   73  71       216  E   
T12 T6   Sarah Beth Davis  Texas A&M  72   72  72       216  E   
T41 T9   Kimberly Kim  Denver, Univ. of  73   76  68       217  +1   
T18 T9   Catherine O'Donnell  North Carolina  72   74  71       217  +1   
T12 T11   Natalie Sheary  Wake Forest  71   73  74       218  +2   
T18 T11   Lindy Duncan  Duke  75   71  72       218  +2   
T6 T11   Diana Cantu  Tennessee  74   69  75       218  +2   
T4 T11   Aimee Neff  Michigan State  73   69  76       218  +2   
T6 T11   Camilla Lennarth  Alabama, U. of  72   71  75       218  +2   
T18 T11   Carlie Yadloczky  Auburn  76   70  72       218  +2   
T32 T11   Julia Boland  Texas A&M  76   72  70       218  +2   
T4 T11   Anna Leigh Keith  Vanderbilt  73   69  76       218  +2   
T26 19   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama, U. of  73   74  72       219  +3   
T18 20   Brooke Pancake  Alabama, U. of  74   72  74       220  +4   
T18 T21   Macarena Silva  Florida State Univ.  71   75  75       221  +5   
T54 T21   Ellie Givens  Denver, Univ. of  78   73  70       221  +5   
T49 T21   Nathalie Mansson  Tennessee  74   76  71       221  +5   
T12 T21   Hannah Thomson  Florida State Univ.  70   74  77       221  +5   
T12 T21   Cheyenne Woods  Wake Forest  72   72  77       221  +5   
T41 T21   Erica Popson  Tennessee  71   78  72       221  +5   
T18 T21   Ginny Brown  Tennessee  72   74  75       221  +5   
T32 T21   Kate Thomas  North Carolina  73   75  73       221  +5   
T26 T21   Ashley Freeman  Texas A&M  76   71  74       221  +5   
T18 T21   Benedicte Toumpsin  South Carolina  72   74  75       221  +5   
T26 T31   Emily Street  North Carolina St.  72   75  75       222  +6   
T32 T31   Laura Anderson  Louisville, Univ. of  76   72  74       222  +6   
T32 T31   Caroline Powers  Michigan State  79   69  74       222  +6   
T32 T31   Michelle Shin  Wake Forest  75   73  74       222  +6   
T26 T31   Nicole Agnello  Virginia  76   71  75       222  +6   
T18 T31   Brittany Altomare  Virginia  76   70  76       222  +6   
T41 T31   Sofia Hagsund  N. Car. Wilmington  78   71  73       222  +6   
T41 T38   Brooke Baker  North Carolina St.  76   73  74       223  +7   
T26 T38   Lindsey Solberg  Michigan State  71   76  76       223  +7   
T16 T38   Meghan Chapman  North Carolina St.  76   69  78       223  +7   
T63 T38   Corrine Carr  South Carolina  78   74  71       223  +7   
T49 T42   Patty Sanz  Auburn  76   74  74       224  +8   
T49 T42   Kim Donovan  Duke  76   74  74       224  +8   
T32 T42   Dolores White  Wake Forest  75   73  76       224  +8   

T63 T42   Carmen Perez-Narbon  N. Car. Wilmington  82   70  72       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T41 T42   Stephanie Sherlock  Denver, Univ. of  76   73  75       224  +8   
T32 T42   Whitney Neuhauser  Virginia  73   75  76       224  +8   
T6 T48   Rhea Nair  Alabama, U. of  71   72  82       225  +9   
T63 T48   Calle Nielson  Virginia  71   81  73       225  +9   
T54 T48   Shamira Marshall  Kent State  78   73  74       225  +9   
T41 T48   Sarah Bradley  Kent State  77   72  76       225  +9   
T41 52   Ashley Tait  N. Car. Wilmington  75   74  77       226  +10   
T63 T53   Courtney Harter  Alabama, U. of  76   76  75       227  +11   
T41 T53   Brooke Goodwin  Vanderbilt  76   73  78       227  +11   
T63 T53   Sarah Zwartynski  Texas A&M  80   72  75       227  +11   
T54 T53   Martina Gavier  Kent State  77   74  76       227  +11   
T54 T53   Jessica Negron  Florida State Univ.  75   76  76       227  +11   
T81 T53   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  81   75  71       227  +11   
T26 T53   Amanda Strang  South Carolina  74   73  80       227  +11   
T32 T53   Meredith Swanson  South Carolina  73   75  79       227  +11   
T63 T61   Courtney Gunter  North Carolina  73   79  76       228  +12   
T32 T61   Lauren Greenlief  Virginia  72   76  80       228  +12   
T54 T61   Katie Burnett  South Carolina  76   75  77       228  +12   
T63 T64   Daphne Parker  Louisville, Univ. of  80   72  78       230  +14   
T54 T64   Lacey Agnew  Florida State Univ.  79   72  79       230  +14   
T63 T64   Sarah Thead  North Carolina  78   74  78       230  +14   
T84 T64   Chloe Garner  Texas A&M  81   76  73       230  +14   
T73 T68   Sue Kim  Denver, Univ. of  76   78  77       231  +15   
T49 T68   Alison Whitaker  Duke  78   72  81       231  +15   
T63 T68   Megan Grehan  Vanderbilt  78   74  79       231  +15   
T54 T68   Mercedes Germino  Kent State  74   77  80       231  +15   
T49 T68   Haley Wilson  Auburn  76   74  81       231  +15   
T54 T73   Anna-Karin Ljungstrom  Louisville, Univ. of  78   73  81       232  +16   
T63 T73   Cristina Manrique  N. Car. Wilmington  76   76  80       232  +16   
T75 T75   Sarah Faller  Denver, Univ. of  77   78  78       233  +17   
T73 T75   Stacey Kim  Duke  81   73  79       233  +17   
T75 T77   Allie Bodemann  Wake Forest  77   78  79       234  +18   
T75 T77   Amber Littman  East Carolina Univ.  80   75  79       234  +18   
T75 T77   Julie Saleeby  North Carolina St.  79   76  79       234  +18   
T81 T77   Abby Bools  East Carolina Univ.  74   82  78       234  +18   
T81 T77   Joanna Saleeby *  North Carolina St.  79   77  78       234  +18   
T75 T82   Kathleen Strandberg  North Carolina St.  77   78  80       235  +19   
88 T82   Ana Maria Puche  East Carolina Univ.  81   78  76       235  +19   

T54 T84   Jordan Allyne  North Carolina  78   73  85       236  +20   
T86 T84   Sara Monberg  Tennessee  79   79  78       236  +20   
T84 T86   Mandi Morrow  Kent State  83   74  80       237  +21   
T75 T86   Mary Beth Ramsay  Florida State Univ.  78   77  82       237  +21   

T89 88   Candice Wiley  Louisville, Univ. of  81   79  78       238  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T89 89   Michelle Ahn *  North Carolina  82   78  82       242  +26   
T86 90   Margaret Pentrack *  North Carolina  79   79  86       244  +28   
T92 91   Alei Mitchell  N. Car. Wilmington  81   83  81       245  +29   
91 92   Colleen Estes  East Carolina Univ.  86   76  86       248  +32   

T92 93   Meghan Moore  East Carolina Univ.  81   83  88       252  +36   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Michigan State 285 283 292 860

T2 Laura Kueny (1) 69 72 71 212

T6 Shannon Warner (5) 72 73 71 216

T11 Aimee Neff (3) 73 69 76 218

T31 Caroline Powers (2) 79 69 74 222

T38 Lindsey Solberg (4) 71 76 76 223

2 Auburn 296 286 290 872

5 Cydney Clanton (1) 73 70 71 214

T6 Candace Schepperle (2) 71 72 73 216

T11 Carlie Yadloczky (4) 76 70 72 218

T42 Patty Sanz (5) 76 74 74 224

T68 Haley Wilson (3) 76 74 81 231

3 Alabama, U. of 290 289 296 875

T11 Camilla Lennarth (1) 72 71 75 218

19 Jennifer Kirby (4) 73 74 72 219

20 Brooke Pancake (2) 74 72 74 220

T48 Rhea Nair (5) 71 72 82 225

T53 Courtney Harter (3) 76 76 75 227

T4 Texas A&M 304 287 289 880

T6 Sarah Beth Davis (2) 72 72 72 216

T11 Julia Boland (1) 76 72 70 218

T21 Ashley Freeman (5) 76 71 74 221

T53 Sarah Zwartynski (4) 80 72 75 227

T64 Chloe Garner (3) 81 76 73 230

T4 Vanderbilt 298 284 298 880

T2 Marina Alex (1) 71 68 73 212

T11 Anna Leigh Keith (2) 73 69 76 218

T53 Brooke Goodwin (3) 76 73 78 227

T53 Lauren Stratton (4) 81 75 71 227

T68 Megan Grehan (5) 78 74 79 231

6 Tennessee 291 297 293 881

T11 Diana Cantu (4) 74 69 75 218

T21 Nathalie Mansson (1) 74 76 71 221

T21 Erica Popson (2) 71 78 72 221

T21 Ginny Brown (3) 72 74 75 221

T84 Sara Monberg (5) 79 79 78 236

7 Duke 299 289 295 883

4 Courtney Ellenbogen (5) 70 73 70 213

T11 Lindy Duncan (3) 75 71 72 218

T42 Kim Donovan (1) 76 74 74 224

T68 Alison Whitaker (4) 78 72 81 231

T75 Stacey Kim (2) 81 73 79 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Virginia 292 292 300 884

T31 Brittany Altomare (1) 76 70 76 222

T31 Nicole Agnello (3) 76 71 75 222

T42 Whitney Neuhauser (2) 73 75 76 224

T48 Calle Nielson (5) 71 81 73 225

T61 Lauren Greenlief (4) 72 76 80 228

9 Wake Forest 293 291 301 885

T11 Natalie Sheary (1) 71 73 74 218

T21 Cheyenne Woods (2) 72 72 77 221

T31 Michelle Shin (5) 75 73 74 222

T42 Dolores White (3) 75 73 76 224

T77 Allie Bodemann (4) 77 78 79 234

10 Louisville, Univ. of 304 285 298 887

1 Sara-Maude Juneau (1) 70 68 68 206

T31 Laura Anderson (2) 76 72 74 222

T64 Daphne Parker (3) 80 72 78 230

T73 Anna-Karin Ljungstrom (4) 78 73 81 232

88 Candice Wiley (5) 81 79 78 238

11 North Carolina 296 296 298 890

T9 Catherine O'Donnell (1) 72 74 71 217

T21 Kate Thomas (2) 73 75 73 221

T61 Courtney Gunter (3) 73 79 76 228

T64 Sarah Thead (4) 78 74 78 230

T84 Jordan Allyne (5) 78 73 85 236

12 Denver, Univ. of 302 300 290 892

T9 Kimberly Kim (2) 73 76 68 217

T21 Ellie Givens (3) 78 73 70 221

T42 Stephanie Sherlock (1) 76 73 75 224

T68 Sue Kim (4) 76 78 77 231

T75 Sarah Faller (5) 77 78 78 233

13 South Carolina 295 296 302 893

T21 Benedicte Toumpsin (5) 72 74 75 221

T38 Corrine Carr (3) 78 74 71 223

T53 Amanda Strang (2) 74 73 80 227

T53 Meredith Swanson (4) 73 75 79 227

T61 Katie Burnett (1) 76 75 77 228

14 Florida State Univ. 294 297 307 898

T21 Macarena Silva (1) 71 75 75 221

T21 Hannah Thomson (4) 70 74 77 221

T53 Jessica Negron (3) 75 76 76 227

T64 Lacey Agnew (2) 79 72 79 230

T86 Mary Beth Ramsay (5) 78 77 82 237

15 North Carolina St. 301 293 306 900

T31 Emily Street (2) 72 75 75 222

T38 Meghan Chapman (1) 76 69 78 223

T38 Brooke Baker (5) 76 73 74 223

T77 Julie Saleeby (3) 79 76 79 234

T82 Kathleen Strandberg (4) 77 78 80 235

16 N. Car. Wilmington 310 291 302 903

T31 Sofia Hagsund (1) 78 71 73 222

T42 Carmen Perez-Narbon (2) 82 70 72 224

52 Ashley Tait (3) 75 74 77 226

T73 Cristina Manrique (4) 76 76 80 232

91 Alei Mitchell (5) 81 83 81 245
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Kent State 306 293 306 905

T48 Sarah Bradley (3) 77 72 76 225

T48 Shamira Marshall (5) 78 73 74 225

T53 Martina Gavier (1) 77 74 76 227

T68 Mercedes Germino (2) 74 77 80 231

T86 Mandi Morrow (4) 83 74 80 237

18 East Carolina Univ. 316 311 319 946

T77 Abby Bools (1) 74 82 78 234

T77 Amber Littman (4) 80 75 79 234

T82 Ana Maria Puche (2) 81 78 76 235

92 Colleen Estes (3) 86 76 86 248

93 Meghan Moore (5) 81 83 88 252
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T77 Joanna Saleeby (North Carolina St.) 79 77 78 234

89 Michelle Ahn (North Carolina) 82 78 82 242

90 Margaret Pentrack (North Carolina) 79 79 86 244
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Hagsund UNCW 2.83 -2 
C. Yadloczky Auburn 2.92 -1 
A. Strang S Carolina 2.92 -1 
L. Kueny Mich St. 2.92 -1 
S. Juneau Louisville 2.92 -1 
H. Thomson FL State 2.92 -1 
L. Solberg Mich St. 2.92 -1 
H. Wilson Auburn 2.92 -1 
M. Shin WakeForest 2.92 -1 
K. Kim Denver 2.92 -1 
S. Warner Mich St. 3.00 E 
M. Chapman NC State 3.00 E 
C. Clanton Auburn 3.00 E 
A. Freeman TAMU 3.00 E 
C. Powers Mich St. 3.00 E 
S. Davis TAMU 3.00 E 
J. Boland TAMU 3.08 +1 
M. Swanson S Carolina 3.08 +1 
S. Thead N Carolina 3.08 +1 
K. Thomas N Carolina 3.08 +1 
K. Strandberg NC State 3.08 +1 
E. Street NC State 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Juneau Louisville 3.83 -5 
L. Kueny Mich St. 3.90 -3 
C. Ellenbogen Duke 3.93 -2 
M. Alex Vandy 3.97 -1 
A. Keith Vandy 3.97 -1 
A. Neff Mich St. 3.97 -1 
C. O'Donnell N Carolina 4.00 E 
C. Schepperle Auburn 4.00 E 
C. Yadloczky Auburn 4.00 E 
S. Davis TAMU 4.03 +1 
J. Kirby Alabama 4.03 +1 
L. Duncan Duke 4.03 +1 
E. Popson Tenn 4.03 +1 
B. Pancake Alabama 4.03 +1 
P. Sanz Auburn 4.07 +2 
M. Silva FL State 4.07 +2 
N. Mansson Tenn 4.07 +2 
C. Clanton Auburn 4.07 +2 
W. Neuhauser Virginia 4.07 +2 
D. Cantu Tenn 4.07 +2 
K. Kim Denver 4.07 +2 
J. Boland TAMU 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Warner Mich St. 4.58 -5 
M. Alex Vandy 4.67 -4 
J. Kirby Alabama 4.67 -4 
D. Cantu Tenn 4.67 -4 
B. Toumpsin S Carolina 4.67 -4 
C. Clanton Auburn 4.67 -4 
S. Juneau Louisville 4.67 -4 
G. Brown Tenn 4.75 -3 
E. Givens Denver 4.75 -3 
H. Thomson FL State 4.75 -3 
C. Nielson Virginia 4.83 -2 
C. Ellenbogen Duke 4.83 -2 
J. Boland TAMU 4.83 -2 
C. Garner TAMU 4.83 -2 
N. Sheary WakeForest 4.83 -2 
M. Gavier Kent State 4.83 -2 
C. Schepperle Auburn 4.83 -2 
C. Lennarth Alabama 4.83 -2 
S. Sherlock Denver 4.92 -1 
K. Donovan Duke 4.92 -1 
L. Anderson Louisville 4.92 -1 
E. Street NC State 4.92 -1 

Birdies 
S. Warner Mich St. 14
S. Juneau Louisville 13
H. Thomson FL State 11
M. Alex Vandy 11
L. Solberg Mich St. 11
C. Ellenbogen Duke 11
K. Kim Denver 11
C. Yadloczky Auburn 11
S. Davis TAMU 10
B. Baker NC State 10
J. Kirby Alabama 10
M. Swanson S Carolina 10
L. Duncan Duke 10
B. Toumpsin S Carolina 10
L. Kueny Mich St. 9
G. Brown Tenn 9
C. Clanton Auburn 9
N. Sheary WakeForest 9
E. Givens Denver 9
M. Chapman NC State 9
C. Carr S Carolina 8
A. Bodemann WakeForest 8

Pars 
S. Zwartynski TAMU 43
B. Pancake Alabama 43
C. O'Donnell N Carolina 43
A. Keith Vandy 41
K. Donovan Duke 41
A. Neff Mich St. 40
C. Woods WakeForest 40
C. Lennarth Alabama 40
L. Kueny Mich St. 40
C. Schepperle Auburn 40
W. Neuhauser Virginia 40
L. Stratton Vandy 40
N. Mansson Tenn 40
C. Powers Mich St. 40
S. Bradley Kent State 39
K. Thomas N Carolina 39
A. Freeman TAMU 39
C. Perez-Narbon UNCW 38
D. White WakeForest 38
C. Clanton Auburn 38
S. Juneau Louisville 38
L. Anderson Louisville 38
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 75.72 93

2 Championship Tees 74.11 93

3 Championship Tees 76.06 93

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 75.30 279

 

UNC Finley Golf Course: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 366     2 60 26 3 2 

2 4 325     11 60 19 3   

3 5 493     14 66 12   1 

4 4 370     10 63 19 1   

5 3 183     8 50 32 2 1 

6 5 500     15 56 17 5   

7 4 330     11 71 8 2 1 

8 3 155     3 62 25 3   

9 4 374     3 70 13 3 4 

10 4 369     2 57 30 3 1 

11 4 388     2 50 31 10   

12 3 164     10 64 17 2   

13 5 481     26 58 7 2   

14 3 142     4 71 15 3   

15 4 390     7 63 19 4   

16 4 361     9 60 20 3 1 

17 5 518     10 49 21 9 4 

18 4 376     9 47 34 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 388 +0.53 

17 5 518 +0.44 

10 4 369 +0.40 

1 4 366 +0.39 

5 3 183 +0.35 

18 4 376 +0.33 

8 3 155 +0.30 

9 4 374 +0.30 

15 4 390 +0.22 

16 4 361 +0.22 

14 3 142 +0.18 

2 4 325 +0.15 

6 5 500 +0.13 

4 4 370 +0.12 

12 3 164 +0.12 

7 4 330 +0.04 

3 5 493 +0.01 

13 5 481 -0.16 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1802&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1802&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1802&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1802&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1802&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1802&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1802&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1802&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1802&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1802&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 369 +0.48 

15 4 390 +0.42 

9 4 374 +0.42 

18 4 376 +0.40 

5 3 183 +0.31 

16 4 361 +0.29 

11 4 388 +0.26 

2 4 325 +0.17 

8 3 155 +0.16 

1 4 366 +0.15 

4 4 370 +0.15 

12 3 164 +0.14 

17 5 518 +0.14 

3 5 493 +0.09 

6 5 500 +0.09 

14 3 142 +0.09 

7 4 330 +0.05 

13 5 481 -0.09 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 183 +0.43 

11 4 388 +0.31 

15 4 390 +0.29 

12 3 164 +0.24 

1 4 366 +0.23 

10 4 369 +0.22 

16 4 361 +0.17 

14 3 142 +0.14 

9 4 374 +0.13 

18 4 376 +0.09 

4 4 370 +0.06 

8 3 155 +0.05 

6 5 500 +0.02 

13 5 481 +0.02 

7 4 330 -0.01 

17 5 518 -0.03 

3 5 493 -0.09 

2 4 325 -0.16 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 388 +0.53 

17 5 518 +0.44 

10 4 369 +0.40 

1 4 366 +0.39 

5 3 183 +0.35 

18 4 376 +0.33 

8 3 155 +0.30 

9 4 374 +0.30 

15 4 390 +0.22 

16 4 361 +0.22 

14 3 142 +0.18 

2 4 325 +0.15 

6 5 500 +0.13 

4 4 370 +0.12 

12 3 164 +0.12 

7 4 330 +0.04 

3 5 493 +0.01 

13 5 481 -0.16 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 366     21 185 60 7 6 

2 4 325     40 187 49 3   

3 5 493     57 171 46 3 2 

4 4 370     37 180 57 4 1 

5 3 183     20 156 89 11 3 

6 5 500     49 171 47 12   

7 4 330     39 200 34 5 1 

8 3 155     28 180 66 5   

9 4 374     22 174 70 8 5 

10 4 369     17 159 89 12 2 

11 4 388     20 157 82 20   

12 3 164     26 184 66 3   

13 5 481     67 168 42 2   

14 3 142     23 210 33 11 2 

15 4 390     21 171 68 18 1 

16 4 361     24 177 70 7 1 

17 5 518     41 169 51 13 5 

18 4 376     25 164 80 9 1 
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